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Дорожные ограждения и
направляющие устр-ва слева
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Тротуары слева

Дорожные ограждения и
направляющие устр-ва слева
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ширина 1,0 м, материал: а/б
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600-900

Пешеходное ограждение
759-877

1.
14

.1

1.
14

.1

1.
14

.1

600-612
1.6

672-722
1.6

612-672
1.5

722-742
1.1

762-782
1.1

859-879
1.1

782-859
1.6

1.
1

1.
7

PD
F created w

ith pdfFactory Pro trial version w
w

w.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com


9
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